
FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows

(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)

REGION: REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE: NEGROS OCCIDENTAL QUARTER: 3

Cash Flows From Operating Activities:

Cash Inflows:

215,669,866.94         

3,462,788,583.00      

323,658,344.58         

20,148,801.51           

-                                

1,683,312,676.91      

5,705,578,272.94      

Cash Outflows:

Payments :

     To Suppliers/Creditors 1,195,453,867.35      

     To Employees 910,267,850.83         

Interest Expense 69,040,448.28           

Other Expenses 2,412,514,538.13      

Total Cash Outflow 4,587,276,704.59      

Net Cash from Operating Activities 1,118,301,568.35      

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

Cash Inflows:

-                                

-                                

-                                

-                                

Cash Outflows:

862,799,398.64         

-                                

-                                

862,799,398.64         

(862,799,398.64)        

Cash Inflows:

-                                

255,178,078.30         

255,178,078.30         

Cash Outflows:

-                                

145,766,567.78         

145,766,567.78         

109,411,510.52         

364,913,680.23        

6,146,594,545.04     

6,511,508,225.27     

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information 

contained in this document.

     Annabelle U. Magalona Hon. Eugenio Jose V. Lacson

      Provincial Accountant Provincial Governor

Net Increase in Cash

Cash at Beginning of the Period

Cash at the End of the Period (per ppsas)

Net Cash from Financing Activities

To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities

To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities

Total Cash Outflow 

Net Cash from Investing Activities

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

From Issuance of Debt Securities

From Acquisition of Loan

Total Cash Inflow

Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities

Payment of Loan Amortization

Total Cash Outflow

Collection from Taxpayers

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment

Share from Internal Revenue Collections

Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services

Interest Income

Dividend Income

Other Receipts

Total Cash Inflow 

From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment

From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities

From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities

Total Cash Inflow 


