FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows (BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

REGION:	REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS NEGROS OCCIDENTAL	CALENDAR YEAR: QUARTER:	2023 3
FROVINCE.	NEGROS OCCIDENTAL	QUARTER.	5
Cash Flows From Operating Activities:			
	Cash Inflows:		
	Collection from Taxpayers	215,669,866.94	
	Share from Internal Revenue Collections Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services	3,462,788,583.00	
	Interest Income	323,658,344.58	
	Dividend Income	20,148,801.51	
	Other Receipts	1,683,312,676.91	
	Total Cash Inflow	5,705,578,272.94	-
	Cash Outflows:	5,705,578,272.54	_
	Payments :		
	To Suppliers/Creditors	1,195,453,867.35	
	To Employees	910,267,850.83	
	Interest Expense	69,040,448.28	
	Other Expenses	2,412,514,538.13	
	Total Cash Outflow	4,587,276,704.59	
	Net Cash from Operating Activities	1,118,301,568.35	-
			-
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:			
	Cash Inflows:		
	From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	-	
	From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities	-	
	From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Enti	-	_
	Total Cash Inflow	-	_
	Cash Outflows:		
	To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment	862,799,398.64	
	To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities	-	
	To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	-	_
	Total Cash Outflow	862,799,398.64	-
	Net Cash from Investing Activities	(862,799,398.64	<u>)</u>
Cash Flows from Financing Activities			
	Cash Inflows:		
	From Issuance of Debt Securities	-	
	From Acquisition of Loan	255,178,078.30	
	Total Cash Inflow	255,178,078.30	_
	Cash Outflows:		-
	Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities	-	
	Payment of Loan Amortization	145,766,567.78	_
	Total Cash Outflow	145,766,567.78	_
	Net Cash from Financing Activities	109,411,510.52	_
Net Increase in Cash			364,913,680.23
Cash at Beginning of the Period			6,146,594,545.04
Cash at the End of the Period (per ppsas)		6,511,508,225.27	
=			0,011,000,220.27

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Annabelle U. Magalona Provincial Accountant

Hon. Eugénio Jose V. Lacson Provincial Governor